Flow Control System
4th Manufacturers Awards, Part Category Prize: Incentive Award
ANZC A.Z BVD AE-ZV
CAT: No.712-01E-H
We welcome customer feedback for all of our products and services.
Total Solution for Gas Supply System
               ’s FCS  (Flow Control System) series
leads the way in flow control

Piping height: 12.7mm C150 Full scale pressure range： 150 kPa abs.L Control valve Cv value: 0.0055
Specifications
Part number designation
Any pressure can be set using an electrical signal.
　Connecting a UPC®Series  controller  to the upstream side of
a mass flow controller makes extremely stable flow control possible.
　When two or more mass flow controllers are connected in one line and a
rapid change in gas flow rate occurs on one of them, the other mass flow
controllers may sometimes be affected. This can be prevented by using
a UPC®series controller (downstream type).
　The UPCUS®(upstream type of pressure controller) keeps constant the
internal pressure of the liquid source tank of an MOCVD system, for
example, to improve the vaporization stability in amount of a liquid
source.
　Can be used as a controller for cooling wafer rear surfaces.
　High temperature type (for max. 150 ℃ and max. 250 ℃) and with a flow
monitor type are also available from the product lineup.
Application
The Ultimate Pressure Controller
FCSP7302
② ③① ④ ⑤ ⑦⑥ ⑧ ⑨
②
F300： 300 SCCM
F4L  : 4 SLM
⑥
B1： 10-20 SCCM
B2： 21-40 SCCM
B3： 41-80 SCCM
B4： 81-160 SCCM
B5： 161-300 SCCM
B6： 301-600 SCCM
B7： 601-1000 SCCM
B8： 1001- 2000 SCCM
B9： 2001- 4000 SCCM
（N2 Equivalent）
Bin No.⑧
D: DeviceNetTM  function
    selection
E: EtherCAT®function
    selection
R: RS485 function
    selection
Function⑨
Chemical
formula
Gas Name⑦
4CW2： 1.125 Wseal  Seal pitch 92 mm
4CC2： 1.125 Cseal   Seal pitch 92 mm
⑤
D　： DeviceNetTM
E　: EtherCAT®
R　: RS485
③
W2 ： Wide range
        200Torr
W4 ： Wide range
        400Torr
④
None ： 15～35 ℃
T5     ： 15～50 ℃
FCS P7302 D W2 (-T5) - 4CW2 - F300 /N2 - B7 D*
Part No. Designation
Series①
Full scale
Fitting type, face-to-face dimension
or seal pitch
Communication
Control Range
Guaranteed Accuracy
7 8
UPC® Series
Auto Pressure Controller

Piping height: 12.7mm C150 Full scale pressure range： 150 kPa abs.L Control valve Cv value: 0.0055
Specifications
Part number designation
Any pressure can be set using an electrical signal.
　Connecting a UPC®Series  controller  to the upstream side of
a mass flow controller makes extremely stable flow control possible.
　When two or more mass flow controllers are connected in one line and a
rapid change in gas flow rate occurs on one of them, the other mass flow
controllers may sometimes be affected. This can be prevented by using
a UPC®series controller (downstream type).
　The UPCUS®(upstream type of pressure controller) keeps constant the
internal pressure of the liquid source tank of an MOCVD system, for
example, to improve the vaporization stability in amount of a liquid
source.
　Can be used as a controller for cooling wafer rear surfaces.
　High temperature type (for max. 150 ℃ and max. 250 ℃) and with a flow
monitor type are also available from the product lineup.
Application
The Ultimate Pressure Controller
FCSP7302
② ③① ④ ⑤ ⑦⑥ ⑧ ⑨
②
F300： 300 SCCM
F4L  : 4 SLM
⑥
B1： 10-20 SCCM
B2： 21-40 SCCM
B3： 41-80 SCCM
B4： 81-160 SCCM
B5： 161-300 SCCM
B6： 301-600 SCCM
B7： 601-1000 SCCM
B8： 1001- 2000 SCCM
B9： 2001- 4000 SCCM
（N2 Equivalent）
Bin No.⑧
D: DeviceNetTM  function
    selection
E: EtherCAT®function
    selection
R: RS485 function
    selection
Function⑨
Chemical
formula
Gas Name⑦
4CW2： 1.125 Wseal  Seal pitch 92 mm
4CC2： 1.125 Cseal   Seal pitch 92 mm
⑤
D　： DeviceNetTM
E　: EtherCAT®
R　: RS485
③
W2 ： Wide range
        200Torr
W4 ： Wide range
        400Torr
④
None ： 15～35 ℃
T5     ： 15～50 ℃
FCS P7302 D W2 (-T5) - 4CW2 - F300 /N2 - B7 D*
Part No. Designation
Series①
Full scale
Fitting type, face-to-face dimension
or seal pitch
Communication
Control Range
Guaranteed Accuracy
7 8
Dimensions
Accessories